
UNITED STATES

Network Vice Presidents

Kai Deering
NoCal/NoNev(Reno)
Kai_deer@yahoo.com

Keith & Carol Dickens
IN/KY/MI/OH
kcdickensppl@gmail.com 

Kevin Palache
CT/Upstate NY/RI
kpalache@familyrightsplan.com

Latisha Randolph 
KS/MO 
latishamrandolph@gmail.com

Mel Roberson
IL/WI
melrob@legalshieldassociate.com  

Ryan Ellison
ID/MT/UT/WY
ryan.ellison@att.net

Steve Hoisington
AK/OR/WA
stevehoisington@yahoo.com

Daniel Gonzalez 
FL—Minus Panhandle 
danielg@legalshieldassociate.com 

Eric & Donna Williams
GA 
pplsi.williams@yahoo.com

Wil & Estrada Dadzie
DC/DE/MD/PA/VA/WV 
wilmotd@yahoo.com

PPLSI has selected some of the most successful associates in your area to help support 
all associates. These leaders are your Network Vice Presidents. These NVPs help create 
local meetings, trainings, zoom presentations, and support all associates regardless of what 
organization you are in. They work with additional associates in local markets that are referred 
to as “Momentum Makers” who help create local events to support all associates. If you have 
questions on what is happening in your state or province, information on Super Saturdays, or want 
to know how you can get more involved with local associates, we encourage you to reach out to 
these leaders.

Alex Shahid 
AL/LA/MS/FL Panhandle 
raceace87@gmail.com 

Ben Hilger
HI
bhilger@gmail.com

Bill Walker
IA/MN/ND/SD/NE 
bill@lswalker.com

Chris Ward
CO
chris@wardbusinesssolutions.com

Cliff Malloy 
NJ/NYC 
cliffmalloy@gmail.com 

Corey Muhammad 
NC/SC/TN 
Cbm1970@yahoo.com 

David & Liz Lequeux 
SoCal/SoNev (Las Vegas) 
davidblequeux@gmail.com 

Edmond Hunter 
TX/AZ/NM 
clarenceehunter@gmail.com

Jeremy & Stephanie Moore 
OK/AR
jeremymoore@legalshieldassociate.com 

Jim Tanner
MA/ME/NH/VT
jtanner45@gmail.comPPLSI
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CANADA

SPECIALIZED AREAS

Patricia Lapena 
NVP of Western Canada 
patricia@patricialapena.com

Brad & Moira Roberts 
NVP of Eastern Canada 
lsbradmoira@gmail.com

Daniel Gonzalez 
LS en Español 
danielg@legalshieldassociate.com 

Elizabeth Gardner 
Ladies of Justice 
egardner10@gmail.com 

Melissa Peters 
Product Training
MelissaWilder@pplsi.com




